SafeAir® Smoke Pencil
SafeAir AG
SafeAir® Smoke Pencil
Diathermy pencil
with integrated
smoke evacuation
OPERATING ROOM
Ordering information
PENCIL
SHK-VS SafeAir® Smoke Pencil - Push button - Uncoated 70mm blade electrode Box of 10
SHK-VS-C SafeAir® Smoke Pencil - Push button - Coated 70mm blade electrode Box of 10
SUCTION TIPS
SHK-EST-0065 SafeAir® Smoke Pencils Extension Suction Tip 65 mm long Box of 10
SHK-EST-0070 SafeAir® Smoke Pencils Extension Suction Tip 70 mm long Box of 10
SHK-EST-0125 SafeAir® Smoke Pencils Extension Suction Tip 125 mm long Box of 10
SHK-EST-0165 SafeAir® Smoke Pencils Extension Suction Tip 165 mm long Box of 10
SHK-EST-0200 SafeAir® Smoke Pencils Extension Suction Tip 200 mm long Box of 10
Order the
SafeAir® Smoke Pencil
…and its potential of harmful effects
Health risks related to surgical smoke*